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CONSTITUTION OF COLLEGE INTERNAL COMPLAINT COMMITTEE 

1 

The following are the members who from the College Internal Complaint Committee 
constitut�d under the status of the autonomous institution, under VTU and commencing 
from the academic year 2024-25 and 2025-26. 

2 

3 

Sree Siddaganga Education Society (R) 

4 

Siddaganga Institute of Technology 

6 

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, 
Accredited by NAAC with 'A++' grade & ISO 9001:2015 Certified) 

Dr. A.S. Poornima, Professor 

Name and Address 

Dept. of Computer Science & Engg. 

.Copy to : 

Dr. V. Siddeswara Prasad 
Dean (Students Welfare) 
Dr. H.S. Lalithamba 

Associate Professor & Head 
Dept. of Chemistry 

Dr. H.M. Suresh Kumar 
Professor & Head 
Dept. of Physics 
Mr. Raghu G V, Project Director, 
Organization for Resource Development 
& Environment Rejuvenation (ORDER), 
Tumakuru 
Mr. Sathish Babu BK 
Operator, Dept. of MBA 
Mr. Jagadeesh D 
Instructor, CoE 
Tanish� Guptha 
(2nd Year Mechanical Engg.) 
Poorvi 

(2nd Year EC&E Engg.) 

1) The above Members 
2) IQAC for information 
3) Office Copy 

Designation 

Chairman 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 
(From the NGO) 

Member 

Member 

Date: 02-09-2024 

Member 

Member 

Contact 
No. 

9480408453 

9480030333 

9448173877 

9483692842 

9739975777 

9739486306 

9886912356 

94481666211 

9611667676 
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